PARTE DA MANHA

Painel A Painel B Média painéis Nota Trad. | Nota Mod.| Class.
Cat. Nome - .
Juiz1 | Juiz2 | Juizd | Juiz2 | Painel A | Painel B | Obs. Final Final Pé6dio
1 |Barbara Pereira 440 | 3,40 | 3,50 | 3,70 | 3,90 | 3,60 7,50 3
Xavier Silva 450 | 3,60 | 3,90 | 4,00 | 4,05 | 3,95 8,00 1
Tiago Reis 3,70 | 3,90 | 4,10 | 3,40 3,80 | 3,75 7,55 2
2 |Esther Souza 3,00 3,90 3,90 | 3,90 3,45 | 3,90 7,35 4
Vasco Pereira 3,20 | 4,00 3,70 | 3,70 | 3,60 | 3,70 7,30 6
Manuel Ferndndez 3,80 13,20 3,70 | 3,60 | 3,50 3,65 7,15 8
Aday Gonzélez 3,40 | 3,85 3,80 | 3,80 3,63 | 3,80 7,43 3
Manuel Gayoso 3,701 4,10 3,90 | 3,90 3,90 | 3,90 7,80 1
Martin Seren 3,80 |340( 3,60 [ 3,60 3,60 | 3,60 7,20 7
Mateo Casas Garcia 3,60 [ 3,70 | 3,70 | 3,80 | 3,65 3,75 7,40 4
Miguel Angel Veiras | 3,50 | 3,50 | 3,60 | 3,70 | 3,50 | 3,65 7,15 8
Tito Salgado 345|390 3,40 [ 3,90 3,68 | 3,65 7,33 5
3 |Adrian Gonzélez 3,60 [ 3,40 | 3,50 | 3,60 | 3,50 3,55 7,05 4
Carlos Rodriguez 3,40 |1 3,30 | 3,40 | 3,30 3,35 3,35 6,70 7
Clara Almuifia 400 | 4,00 3,50 | 4,00 4,00 3,75 7,75 1
Lucia Rodriguez 3,80 3,80 3,40 [ 3,90 3,80 | 3,65 7,45 2
Noor Pandal 3,40 | 3,50 | 3,20 [ 3,50 3,45 | 3,35 6,80 6
Sol Yeruti Gémez 4001|390 ]| 3,40 | 3,60 | 3,95 | 3,50 7,45 3
Victor Lemos 3,80 3,50 3,30 | 3,50 3,65 | 3,40 7,05 5
4 |Bianca Silva 3,70 | 3,50 3,30 | 3,40 3,60 | 3,35 6,95 1
Guilherme Macedo 3,50 | 3,30 | 3,40 | 3,50 3,40 | 3,45 6,85 2
5 [Alba Méndez 410 | 4,20| 3,70 | 3,80 | 4,15 | 3,75 7,90 1
Ana Camila Blanco 4,00 | 4,00| 3,60 | 3,70 | 4,00 | 3,65 7,65 2
Pablo Rodriguez 360 (3,70 3,30 | 3,30 | 3,65 3,30 6,95 6
Rubén Mirén 3,90 | 3,50 3,40 [ 4,40 3,70 | 3,90 7,60 3
Sergio Gonzalez 3,80 (350 3,50 | 3,50 3,65 3,50 7,15 4
Daniel Diaz Yebra 3,80 3,50 3,40 | 3,30 3,65 | 3,35 7,00 5
6 [Marcos Patron 440 | 4,20 3,90 | 3,90 | 4,30 | 3,90 8,20

Ekai Morales 440 | 4,25| 4,00 | 4,00| 4,33 | 4,00 8,33 1
7 |Gongalo Costa 790 1|760( 7,70 | 7,50 7,68 3
Martim Monteiro 8,00 (7,80 7,80 | 7,30 7,73 2
Mateus Monteiro 820|790 7,70 | 7,40 7,80 1




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Santiago Sousa

Israel Armenteros
Gongalo Gongalves
Gongalo Serrano
Lucian Dragomir

Antdnio Santos

Franeisco-Fernandes

Martim Monteiro
Ekai Morales

Matilde Costa

Inés Fernandes
Matilde Maltez
Maria Nogueira

Helena Mei Funai

Elia Filipa Santos

Miguel Sousa
Giulios .
Lucian Dragomir
Tomas Nunes

Iria Castano
Mariana Paiva

Tiago Patrén
Lara Marques
Jimena Fernandez

Anton Veldn
Javier Armesto
Javier Rodriguez

Alejandro Garcia
David Domingo
Mauricio Gémez
Manuel Collado
Francisco Ribas
Victor Schnieper

Tomas Almeida
Giulio Dragomir

7,40

8,10
7,60
7,80
8,00

7,95

7,30
8,00

7,30
7,40
7,30
7,80

7,30
7,40

4,20

4,40
4,60

4,10
4,30

3,40
3,90
4,00

3,90
4,20
4,00

4,50
4,10
4,40
4,50
4,20
4,90

7,80
7,70

7,30

7,90
7,50
7,60
8,10

7,70

7,50
7,80

7,30
7,40
7,20
7,70

7,60
7,40

4,00

4,10
4,30

4,00
3,90

3,50
4,10
4,30

4,00
3,90
3,70

4,50
3,90
4,10
4,40
4,20
4,70

7,60
7,60

7,60

7,60
7,50
7,05
8,15

7,90

7,50
8,00

7,40
7,30
7,20
7,90

7,60
7,50

3,50

3,80
4,00

3,50
3,60

3,40
3,50
3,70

3,70
3,80
3,90

3,90
3,95
3,90
4,10
3,80
4,30

7,40
7,70

7,80

7,30
7,15
7,50
7,30

7,50

7,30
7,80

7,30
7,10
7,10
7,50

7,30
7,30

3,40

3,70
4,10

3,50
3,60

3,40
3,50
3,60

3,70
3,90
3,80

4,00
3,85
4,05
4,15
4,00
4,50

7,40
7,40

4,10

4,25
4,45

4,05
4,10

3,45
4,00
4,15

3,95
4,05
3,85

4,50
4,00
4,25
4,45
4,20
4,80

3,45

3,75
4,05

3,50
3,60

3,40
3,50
3,65

3,70
3,85
3,85

3,95
3,90
3,98
4,13
3,90
4,40

7,53

7,73
7,44
7,49
7,89

7,76

7,40
7,90

7,33
7,30
7,20
7,73

7,45
7,40

7,55
7,60

7,55

8,00
8,50

7,55
7,70

6,85
7,50
7,80

7,65
7,90
7,70

8,45
7,90
8,23
8,58
8,10
9,20
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18 |AdrianSanchez 0,00 | 0,00 | 6,00 | ;00 0,00
Sim3o Branddo 760 |760( 7,80 | 7,70 7,68 4
Afonso Pato 7,901 7,90 | 8,00 | 7,40 7,80 2
Dinis Brand&o 780 | 7,70 7,90 | 7,80 7,80 3
Dinis Rocha 800|790 7,90 | 7,70 7,88 1
19|Francisca Abreu 760 (7,50 7,70 | 7,40 7,55 4
Sofia Brandao 760|780 7,50 | 7,60 7,63 3
Maria Queirds 7,70 ( 7,70 | 7,80 | 7,70 7,73 2
Matilde Duarte 7,40 | 7,30 | 7,30 | 7,30 7,33 5
Andrea Armenteros 8,00 | 8,10 | 8,10 | 8,00 8,05 1
20|Edgar Fernandes 8,00 (790 7,70 | 7,80 7,85 3
Miguel Sousa 7,70 | 7,60 | 8,00 | 7,60 7,73 4
iris Pereira 7,80 |7,80| 7,80 | 7,80 7,80 5
Maria Videira 8,10 | 8,00 | 8,10 | 8,00 8,05 2
Carolina Ribeiro 7,50 (7,50 | 7,50 | 7,50 7,50 6
David Candel 8,50 | 8,30 | 8,30 | 8,10 8,30 1
21|Miguel Silva Vera 490 1|4,30| 4,00 | 4,05| 4,60 | 4,03 8,63 3
Aldan Pose 460 |4,80| 4,15 14,20 | 4,70 | 4,18 8,88 1
Anibal Almeida 450 |4,60| 3,95 |395| 4,55 | 3,95 8,50 4
Mario Vieira 4,40 14,50| 4,00 | 4,00 4,45 | 4,00 8,45 5
Tomas Marques 450 1|4,70| 410 | 410 | 4,60 | 4,10 8,70 2
Ivan Gonzélez 3,90 3,80 3,60 | 3,60 3,85 | 3,60 7,45 6
Martin Gonzalez 400 (3,70 3,50 | 3,50 | 3,85 3,50 7,35 7
22(Jia Lan Toro 3,70 | 4,10 3,50 | 3,50 | 3,90 | 3,50 7,40 1
23|Miguel Azevedo 9,00 [ 9,00 | 8,70 | 9,00 8,93 1
Carlos André Molina | 8,70 | 8,80 | 8,60 | 8,60 8,68 2
Sérgio Almeida 8,60 | 8,65| 8,70 | 8,60 8,64 3
24(Zaida Garcia Galana 8,60 | 8,50 | 8,40 | 8,40 8,48 2
Gonzalo Roibas 8,50 8,60 | 8,50 | 8,50 8,53 3
Maria Inés Soares 8,70 1 8,70 | 8,60 | 8,40 8,60 1
PARTE DA TARDE
25|Celina Zhang 3,70 | 3,70 | 3,50 | 3,30 3,70 | 3,40 7,10 2
Mafalda Ferreira 3,50 [ 3,60 | 3,40 | 3,20 | 3,55 3,30 6,85 4
Itzayana Carretero 3,80 13,80 3,35 | 3,40 3,80 3,38 7,18 1
Lucia Bou Llopis 3,70 | 3,70 | 3,30 | 3,35| 3,70 | 3,33 7,03 3
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27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

S B; LS
Ana-MafaldaBrandde
Clara Marisa Santos
Carolina Torres

Inés Miguel Carvalho

Juan Dios Wilhelmi
Rodrigo Santos
Francisco Collado

Carlos Samamed
Raul Lopez Moreno
M2 Sonsoles Fabian

Israel Armenteros
Gongalo Gongalves
Gongalo Serrano
Antonio Santos
Martim Monteiro
Lucian Dragomir

Helena Mei Funai
Maria Nogueira
Celina Zhang
Mafalda Ferreira

Giulio Dragomir
Tomas Almeida
Edgar Fernandes

Andrea Armenteros
Matilde Duarte
Maria Queirds
Carolina Ribeiro
Mariana Paiva

Iris Pereira

Maria Videira

Jean-tura-Marin
Afonso Pato
Dinis Brandao
Dinis Rocha
Simao Brandao

Francisca Abreu

7,90
7,95
8,50

8,45
8,45
8,35

4,60
4,50
4,40

8,00
7,50
7,50
7,90
7,70
8,00

7,10
7,50
7,30
7,40

7,50
8,00
7,90

9,00
8,00
8,30
7,50
8,45
7,45
7,50

7,80
7,95
8,25
8,35

7,35

4,55
4,55
4,40

3,75
4,03
3,65

0,00
0,00
8,05
8,03
8,33

8,34
8,21
8,51

7,50
7,00
7,01
7,58
7,35
7,65

6,95
7,35
7,23
7,28

7,51
7,67
7,70

8,53
7,53
7,85
7,59
8,41
7,54
7,94

7,93
8,16
8,34
8,28

7,44

8,30
8,58
8,05
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35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Sofia Branddo

Santiago Sousa
Gongalo Costa
Martim Monteiro

Inés Miguel Carvalho
Zaida Garcia Galana
Ana-MafaldaBrandde
Carolina Torres
Maria Inés Soares
Clara Marisa Santos

Miguel Azevedo
Carlos André Molina
Sérgio Almeida
Gonzalo Roibas

Tomas Almeida
Andrea Armenteros
Miguel Sousa

Edgar Fernandes

Afonso Pato
Dinis Brandao
Juantuna-Marn
Dinis Rocha
Simdo Brandao
Adridn-Sanck

Antdnio Santos
Maria Nogueira
Elia Filipa Santos
Gongalo Costa
Martim Monteiro
Mateus Monteiro
Helena Mei Funai
Israel Armenteros

Zaida Garcia Galana
g B; LS
Rodrigo Santos
Sérgio Almeida
Francisco Collado

7,55

7,75
7,85
7,25

8,35
8,30

8,40

8,45
8,25

9,00
8,70
8,65
8,60

8,00
8,15
7,35
7,40

7,20
7,50

7,90
7,50

7,50
7,60
7,00
7,00
7,10
7,20
7,20
7,25

7,95
8,30

8,25
8,55

7,80

6,90
7,00
7,90

8,40
8,10

8,30

8,40
8,20

9,00
9,00
8,70
8,40

7,60
7,90
7,40
7,80

7,40
7,50

7,70
7,50

7,10
7,50
7,00
7,10
7,20
7,30
7,40
7,60

8,00
8,30

8,20
8,60

7,40

7,30
7,10
7,20

8,20
8,10

8,40

8,30
8,15

8,50
8,70
8,40
8,30

7,50
8,00
7,80
7,95

7,60
7,70

7,90
7,65

7,35
7,50
7,20
7,25
7,35
7,40
7,45
7,45

8,10
7,90

8,05
8,30

7,80

7,40
7,00
7,30

8,30
8,20

8,40

8,20
8,35

9,00
8,50
8,40
8,00

7,50
8,00
7,80
7,90

7,50
7,95

7,70
7,80

7,10
7,60
7,00
7,10
7,20
7,00
7,30
7,60

8,10
7,95

7,90
8,40
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42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Jia Lan Toro
Marcos Patrén
Jimena Fernandez

Miguel Sousa
Tomds Nunes
Iria Castafio
Antoén Veldn
Javier Rodriguez
Javier Armesto

Juan Dios Wilhelmi
Dan Rio

Manuel Collado
Victor Schnieper

Adridan Gonzalez
Marcos Patrén

Carlos Rodriguez
Clara Almuina
Mateo Casas Garcia
Victor Lemos

Tito Salgado

Miguel Angel Veiras
Daniel Diaz Yebra
Pablo Rodriguez
Manuel Meijide

Alejandro Garcia
Mauricio Gémez
David Domingo
Francisco Ribas
Wendy Sandoval

Javier Armesto
Javier Rodriguez
Mariana Paiva

Martin Gonzdlez
Mario Vieira
Miguel Silva Vera
Aldan Pose
AntbatAlmeida
Tomas Marques

4,20
4,60
4,60

4,20
4,70
4,00
3,90
4,30
4,70

4,40
4,60
4,70
5,00

4,30
4,50

4,40
4,70
4,30
4,00
3,10
3,00
3,20
3,40
4,30

4,70
4,30
4,30
4,50
4,80

4,30
4,10
4,30

4,20
4,40
4,60
4,90

4,10

4,10
3,90
4,50

4,40
4,70
4,00
4,10
3,90
4,40

4,50
4,80
4,70
4,90

4,30
4,50

4,40
4,50
4,50
4,20
3,10
3,00
3,50
3,60
4,40

4,70
4,40
4,30
4,50
4,80

4,20
4,10
4,20

4,00
4,70
4,60
4,90

4,30

3,40
3,30
4,10

3,40
4,20
3,20
3,25
3,50
3,80

4,20
4,50
4,40
4,60

3,00
3,40

3,00
3,20
3,10
3,00
2,80
2,75
3,10
3,20
4,15

4,30
4,10
4,15
4,30
4,40

3,40
3,50
3,60

3,60
4,40
4,30
4,60

4,20

3,40
3,35
3,80

3,30
4,30
3,25
3,35
3,20
4,00

4,20
4,50
4,45
4,65

3,30
3,50

3,00
3,20
3,20
3,25
3,00
2,90
3,20
3,20
4,15

4,25
4,20
4,25
4,25
4,35

3,25
3,40
3,45

3,25
3,95
4,25
4,75

4,10

4,15
4,25
4,55

4,30
4,70
4,00
4,00
4,10
4,55

4,45
4,70
4,70
4,95

4,30
4,50

4,40
4,60
4,40
4,10
3,10
3,00
3,35
3,50
4,35

4,70
4,35
4,30
4,50
4,80

4,25
4,10
4,25

4,10
4,55
4,60
4,90

4,20

3,40
3,33
3,95

3,35
4,25
3,23
3,30
3,35
3,90

4,20
4,50
4,43
4,63

3,15
3,45

3,00
3,20
3,15
3,13
2,90
2,83
3,15
3,20
4,15

4,28
4,15
4,20
4,28
4,38

3,33
3,45
3,53

3,43
4,18
4,28
4,68

4,15

0,30

0,20
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,20
0,10
0,10
0,10
0,20

7,55
7,58
8,50

7,65
8,95
7,23
7,30
7,45
8,45

8,65
9,20
9,13
9,58

7,15
7,95

7,20
7,50
7,25
6,93
5,80
5,73
6,40
6,60
8,30

8,98
8,50
8,50
8,78
9,18

7,58
7,55
7,78

7,53
8,73
8,88
9,58

8,35
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50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Juan Dios Wilhelmi
Sara Zurera

Lara Marques
Victor Schnieper

Francisco Ribas

Alejandro Garcia
Manuel Collado

David Domingo

JiaLan Toro

Itzayana Carretero
Lucia Bou Llopis
Ekai Morales

Ivdn Gonzalez
Anibal Almeida
Madrio Vieira
Miguel Silva Vera

Ana-MafaldaBrandde
Inés Miguel Carvalho
Maria Queirds

Clara Marisa Santos

Carlos André Molina
Miguel Azevedo
Rodrigo Santos
Adridn-Sanck

M2 Sonsoles Fabian
Carlos Samamed
Raul Lopez Moreno

4,40
4,50
4,30
4,90

4,60
4,50
4,70
4,20
4,00

4,50
4,30
4,20

3,90
4,70
4,30
4,90

8,20
7,80
8,00

8,40
8,35
8,30

7,80
8,30
8,50

4,30
4,60
4,50
4,90

4,60
4,60
4,70
4,40
4,00

4,60
4,40
4,40

4,00
4,60
4,50
4,90

8,30
8,10
8,20

8,45
8,35
8,50

8,00
8,20
8,40

4,00
4,00
3,60
4,50

4,25
4,00
4,20
4,00
3,60

3,10
3,15
3,00

3,40
4,10
4,00
4,30

8,30
8,25
8,25

8,20
8,30
8,30

7,90
8,00
8,10

3,90
4,15
3,90
4,60

4,40
4,35
4,45
4,10
3,60

3,50
3,60
3,50

3,30
4,30
4,45
4,55

8,30
8,10
8,20

8,00
8,50
8,55

8,00
8,20
8,30

4,35
4,55
4,40
4,90

4,60
4,55
4,70
4,30
4,00

4,55
4,35
4,30

3,95
4,65
4,40
4,90

3,95
4,08
3,75
4,55

4,33
4,18
4,33
4,05
3,60

3,30
3,38
3,25

3,35
4,20
4,23
4,43

-0,20

8,28
8,06
8,16

8,26
8,38
8,41

7,73
8,18
8,33

8,30
8,63
8,15
9,45

8,93
8,73
9,03
8,35
7,60

7,85
7,73
7,55

7,30
8,85
8,63
9,33
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